
Information

Description:EMN/1060017883/Display Unit
Bid invitation number:6300031110
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 28.01.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 28.01.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 04.01.2020 10:14:30

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises,  it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM)  and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty : One year from the date of Installation.
9. Firm to indicate  item  complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMN/1060017883/Display Unit
Bid invitation number:6300031110
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 00NBA0872765 DISPLAY UNIT FOR

WEIGHBRIDGE
 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Latest Digital display unit for the 25 Ton Electro- Mechanical weigh bridge at EM Division salvage
yard  with RS 232 inter face. Scope of supply as follows.
1. Scope of supply : Firm has to supply the new Digital Display unit with following specification.
      Processor           :  Micro controller.
      Weight sensor:  :   Load cell.
      Display                 :   Red bright.
      Safe over load   :  150%.
      Power sources   :  AC 230v +- 10%  .50Hz.
      Battery :  RE-CHARGEABLE  6V BATTERY BACK UP
      Cable :  RS 232 01 No ,A/C -INDICATION,100% TARE FUNCTION
     AUTO ZERO FACILITY, INDICATION ON OVERLOAD
NOTES: Firm has to carry out
1. Removing the old digital display unit connected to load cell and Connect the new digital display unit to load
cell with computerconnectivity facility.
2. Supply of all the cables, other materials or work related to connecting the new digital display unit.
3. Digital display unit interface with RS232 connector to PC and data collection on PC
4. Calibration of Weighbridge after connecting the digital display unit.
5. Warranty period for components, Guarantee period for the entire unit
6. Firm may visit the site and collect details before submitting their bid, if required.

WARRANTY: One year from the date of Installation.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


